Date:
Project:
 Price:
Corning Linear Light
Description:
Our Corning Linear Light ensures an even
illumination across any surface. Easily LINKABLE to create any
length or shape. With an IP40 rating and multiple mounting

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with 0-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 0-10V control or dimmer.
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLCNBV 4 35K W DM
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
W - WHITE
B - BLACK
4 - 4FT
6 - 6FT
DF - DIFFUSER
CC - CARRIER CLIP
PTB - PENDANT MOUNT
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
8 - 8FT
PT- PENDANT MOUNT
PF - PENDANT MOUNT
NPF - PENDANT MOUNT
CBI - CEILING MOUNT
SM - SURFACE MOUNT
WM- WALL MOUNT
CT - CONNECTION TOOL
DA - DISASSEMBLY TOOL
3-in-1 dimming driver (0-10V/RX/PWM)
（25W、65W、100W）
AC-N
LED+
LED
GND
AC-L
O
U
T
P
U
T
DIM+
DIM
IN
P
U
T Input :100-277VA
Input Frequency:50-60Hz
Input Current:1.6A Max
Power Factor:>0.9
ta:60°C
Voltage C
tc:70  C ° Class 2
8-9 mm
Φ:0.75-1.0mm²
Made in China
Output Power:100W
Output :+24V     4.2A CC (       )
Control Mode:0-10V & Resistance & PWM
Dimming Range:1%-100%
Short-Circuit      Over load
Non Flicker and Auto Recovery Mode
Dimmable Constant Voltage  LED Driver
Model:BV-SD100A24V-4200i
8-9 mm
Φ:0.75-1.0mm²
Dimmer
ON OFF
-

ILLLCNBV
ILLLCNBV
Connection Ordering Key:
CN -  CONNECTORS
LCN - L SHAPED CONNECTOR
L90 - L SHAPED CONNECTOR
T90 - T SHAPED CONNECTOR
N90 - N  SHAPED CONNECTOR
Connection:
L90 LCN
CN Driver internal
N90
DF
C-BI
PTB LPT
X90  -X  SHAPED CONNECTOR